VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

305090- 25
145134- 22
305090- 25
305090- 25
162054- 64
145134- 22
144489- 56
305090- 25
162054- 64
162054- 64
303583-70
303583-70
195798- 52
303583-70
305090- 25
305090- 25
280541-17
152348- 58
305090- 25
152348- 58
305090- 25
308764- 13
148238- 22
304402- 16
281023- 14
148238- 22
308764-13
202654- 21
152348- 58
101790- 37
110592-12
202654- 21
281353- 53
306238-09
306238-09
306238-09
162054- 64
304402-16
304402- 16
101790- 37
304402- 16
195798- 52
281023- 14
305090- 25
281023- 14
216438- 31
308764-13
202654- 21
202654- 21
202654- 21
195798- 52
195798- 52
282969- 20
195798- 52
281316- 16
195798- 52
195798- 52
280541- 17
101790- 37
145134- 22
198741- 85
202654- 21
115126- 84
195798- 52
216438-31
280541- 17
280541- 17
281353-53
101790- 37
162054- 64
144489- 56
202654- 21
306238-09

KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
KEMPENEERS ALEX

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BERNAERTS ANDRE
GERRI TS JULI EN
BERNAERTS ANDRE
KEMPENEERS ALEX
KEMPENEERS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DENI VEL QOVER
KEMPENEERS ALEX

DENI VEL OMVER
KEMPENEERS ALEX
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
STROUVEN ROBI N
DEPUTTER JEAN
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
DENI VEL OMVER

DRI ESMANS LQOUI S
RASSCHAERT JAAK
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
LAVBEETS MAURI CE
WECKX GERT

WECKX GERT

VECKX GERT

VANW NCKEL JEF
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
STROUVEN ROCBI N
GERRI TS JULI EN
DEPUTTER JEAN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DEPUTTER JEAN

BERCE OMER

UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
GERRI TS JULI EN
GERRI TS JULI EN
SCHEPERS NI CO
GERRI TS JULI EN
JANSSENS CAM LLE
GERRI TS JULI EN
GERRI TS JULI EN

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DI MARCO STEPHANO
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
HENDRI CKX RENE
GERRI TS JULI EN

BERGE OMVER

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VECKX GERT

Geneent

TI ENEN
HERK- DE
TIELT
BUDI NGE
KUMTI CH
WERSBEE
VWERSBEE
VERSBEE
BUNSBEE
GEETBET
GEETBET
HERK- DE
GEETBET
KAGGEVI
KERKOM
MEENSEL
KERKOM
BUDI NGE
BOUTERS
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
KAGGEVI
KAGGEVI
TI ENEN
KAGGEVI
ZOUTLEE
KAGGEVI
KAGGEVI
BEKKEVO
HERK- DE
Bl NKOM
Bl NDERV
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
KAGGEVI
BUDI NGE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KUMT| CH
HERK- DE
BUNSBEE
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
VWERSBEE

5 108591
2 107133
3 2
15 3
5 104922
1 2
1 101794
1 4
10 2
9 3
2 105027
1 2
4 120953
3 3
7 5
2 6
9 115788
4 99135
9 7
1 2
14 8
12 103256
5 115348
19 114506
6 103761
6 2
10 2
3 112812
3 3
3 121610
1 113142
5 2
17 101371
5 113393
9 2
3 3
3 4
17 2
31 3
12 2
16 4
8 2
3 2
6 9
1 3
2 111725
1 3
2 3
12 4
9 5
12 3
10 4
1 100697
2 5
1 112825
3 6
1 7
3 2
4 3
12 3
1 115737
10 6
2 99686
11 8
1 2
13 3
10 4
12 2
6 4
7 5
5 2
14 7
6 4

Ri ng
Bague

201776616
213610319
201421317
206201419
207250619
213610519
211953916
201427217
207257219
207253919
208775119
206112218
209731919
207297719
203194018
216732714
222434114
204928419
206208819
210087513
206209219
200424719
209724319
208416819
200582419
209724819
200424519
205564517
206239618
505567117
209709219
202932519
200654019
209723019
209723219
224996414
206144418
208426419
208422119
503028018
208424919
209735319
202528617
201776816
201749118
211726518
202174718
205565617
202934219
202933019
208733818
203436816
206167018
208733018
510201317
208733918
209734319
209681819
220546615
200218819
511147418
202933719
206214918
509042119
210546217
213089217
203407016
200651619
503113118
207250419
207179619
214307519
505176119

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1454.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1452.
1449.
1447.
1443.
1443.
1440.
1439.



306238- 09
280541- 17
226626- 34
202654- 21
304402- 16
305090- 25
226626- 34
148238- 22
281353-53
308764-13
121729-91
281353-53
281353- 53
108314- 62
281353-53
202654- 21
281353- 53
306238-09
306238- 09
281353- 53
304402-16
304402- 16
226626- 34
280541-17
306238- 09
281023- 14
226626- 34
162054- 64
281353-53
281353-53
134344- 96
281353-53
202654- 21
309411-78
101790- 37
281023-14
101790- 37
309411-78
309411-78
216438- 31
101790- 37
195798- 52
195798- 52
282969- 20
280541- 17
304402- 16
306238-09
216438- 31
134559- 20
162054- 64
162054- 64
222314- 87
304402- 16
308764-13
281353- 53
281353- 53
101790- 37
308764-13
304402- 16

VECKX GERT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
STROUVEN ROBI N
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
LAVBEETS MAURI CE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
GOOSSENS ROGER
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

SW NNEN ROGER
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
WECKX GERT

VECKX GERT

LAMBEETS MAURI CE
STROUVEN ROBI N
STROUVEN ROBI N
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
LI SMONT PATRI CK
VECKX GERT

DEPUTTER JEAN

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANW NCKEL JEF
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
SCETAERS KAREL

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
DEPUTTER JEAN

DRI ESMANS LQUI S
SCETAERS KAREL
SCETAERS KAREL

BERCE OMER

DRI ESMANS LQUI S

GERRI TS JULI EN
GERRI TS JULI EN
SCHEPERS NI CO

LI SMONT PATRI CK
STROUVEN ROBI N
WECKX GERT

BERGE OMER

SW LLEN FRANS

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDERWAEREN QOVER
STROUVEN ROBI N
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

DRI ESMANS LOUI S
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
STROUVEN ROBI N

+ R

VERSBEE
BEKKEVO
KERKOM
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
MEENSEL
KERKOM
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
BUDI NGE
KUMT| CH
KUMr'1 CH
ASSENT
KUMTI CH
BUDI NGE
KUMT'I CH
VERSBEE
VERSBEE
KUMT'T CH
GEETBET
GEETBET
KERKOM
BEKKEVO
VERSBEE
KERKOM
KERKOM
BUNSBEE
KUMTI CH
KUMTI CH
RUMVEN
KUMTI CH
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
HERK- DE
KERKCOM
HERK- DE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
HERK- DE
KAGGEVI
KAGGEVI
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
GEETBET

GEETBET
BOUTERS
KUMT1 CH
KUMTT CH
HERK- DE
BOUTERS
GEETBET
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209722619
209680719
213828918
205999318
208411819
203199118
202622717
213091217
200653119
200421819
211617519
213632319
200652919
209742719
202390318
205999118
200654119
209723519
201719516
200653619
208411619
208427319
202622517
208717318
209724019
203189317
200537619
232090715
202390918
200652119
203963318
202394018
202936919
207224819
503022818
203976616
220540715
204949119
204948919
210545317
503113518
509043919
208734118
211806916
209687819
208420319
224997114
211726418
200059019
207824617
206142818
200645819
208414119
202175818
202393618
200655019
218310816
200420219
210891718

1436.
1435.
1433.
1433.
1433.
1432.
1432.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1430.
1428.
1425.
1425.
1425.
1424.
1423.
1421.



